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Technical Data
Material:			   Best 316 / 304
			   Grade Stainless Steel

Temperature Range:	          	 -80ºF to +538ºF

Colors:			   Natural

Color
(XXX)

Length
(in)         (mm)

Width
(in)

Max Bundle Ø
(in)

Tensile Strength
(lbs)     (kgs)Part No.

TY-2”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 2.4 60 0.098 0.433

18 lbs,
8 kgs

TY-3”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 3.2 80 0.098 0.630
• TY-4”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 4.0 100 0.098 0.866

TY-5”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 4.8 120 0.098 1.181
TY-6”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 6.0 150 0.098 1.378
TY-7”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 6.5 160 0.098 1.575
TY-8”-18-XXX BLK, CLR 8.0 200 0.098 1.575

TY-5”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 4.8 120 0.138 1.181

40 lbs,
18 kgs

• TY-6”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 6.0 150 0.138 1.378
TY-7”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 7.2 180 0.138 1.654

• TY-8”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 8.0 200 0.138 1.969
TY-10”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 10.0 250 0.138 2.559
TY-11”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 11.2 280 0.138 2.756

• TY-12”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 12.0 300 0.138 3.150
TY-15”-40-XXX BLK, CLR 14.8 370 0.138 4.016

TY-5”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 4.8 120 0.181 0.945

50 lbs,
22 kgs

• TY-6”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 6.0 150 0.181 1.378
TY-7”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 7.6 190 0.181 1.811

• TY-8”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 8.0 200 0.181 1.969
• TY-10”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 10.0 250 0.181 2.559
• TY-11”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 11.2 280 0.181 2.756
• TY-12”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 12.0 300 0.181 3.228
• TY-14”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 14.0 350 0.181 3.543
• TY-15”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 14.8 370 0.181 4.016

TY-16”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 16.0 400 0.181 4.134
TY-17”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 17.2 430 0.181 4.724
TY-18”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 18.0 450 0.181 5.118
TY-20”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 20.0 500 0.181 5.512
TY-21”-50-XXX BLK, CLR 21.2 530 0.181 5.787

TY-10”-90-XXX BLK, CLR 10.0 250 0.268 2.559
90 lbs,
40 kgsTY-12”-90-XXX BLK, CLR 12.0 300 0.268 3.150

TY-14”-90-XXX BLK, CLR 14.8 370 0.268 4.016

TY-6”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 6.0 150 0.283 1.299

120 lbs,
55 kgs

TY-8”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 8.0 200 0.283 1.969
TY-10”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 10.0 250 0.299 2.480
TY-12”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 12.0 300 0.299 3.228

• TY-14”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 14.0 350 0.299 3.543
TY-15”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 14.8 370 0.299 4.016

• TY-16”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 16.0 400 0.299 4.134
• TY-18”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 18.0 450 0.299 4.646

TY-20”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 20.0 500 0.299 5.906
TY-22”-120-XXX BLK, CLR 22.0 550 0.299 6.299

TY-17”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 17.2 430 0.346 4.409

175 lbs,
80 kgs

TY-22”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 22.0 550 0.346 6.299
TY-24”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 24.0 600 0.346 6.693

• TY-26”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 26.0 650 0.346 7.480
• TY-28”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 28.0 700 0.346 8.071

TY-30”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 30.4 760 0.346 8.858
TY-32”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 32.4 810 0.346 9.409
TY-36”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 36.8 920 0.346 10.433
TY-45”-175-XXX BLK, CLR 45.7 1,168 0.346 14.173

• standard stock item

Cable Ties
Nylon, Self-Locking

Technical Data
Material:			   Best Nylon 6/6
	 	 	 Certificated by UL

Temperature Range:	          	 -40ºF to +185ºF

Colors:	 	 	 Natural, UV Black (standard stock)
			   Other colors available on request

Length
(in)         (mm)

Width
(in)

Max Bundle Ø
(in)

Tensile Strength
(lbs)     (kgs)Part No.

TY-4”-222-SS 4.0 100 0.181 0.866

222 lbs,
100 kgs

TY-6”-222-SS 6.0 150 0.181 1.378
TY-8”-222-SS 8.0 200 0.181 1.967
TY-10”-222-SS 10.0 250 0.181 2.559
TY-12”-222-SS 12.0 300 0.181 3.228
TY-14”-222-SS 14.0 350 0.181 3.543
TY-16”-222-SS 16.0 400 0.181 4.134
TY-18”-222-SS 18.0 450 0.181 5.118
TY-20”-222-SS 20.0 500 0.181 5.512
TY-22”-222-SS 22.0 550 0.181 6.378
TY-24”-222-SS 24.0 600 0.181 7.283
TY-26”-222-SS 26.0 650 0.181 7.480
TY-28”-222-SS 28.0 700 0.181 8.071
TY-30”-222-SS 30.0 750 0.181 8.780
TY-32”-222-SS 32.0 800 0.181 9.252
TY-34”-222-SS  34.0 850 0.181 9.843
TY-36”-222-SS 36.0 900 0.181 10.236
TY-38”-222-SS 38.0 950 0.181 10.709
TY-40”-222-SS 40.0 1,000 0.181 11.417
TY-42”-222-SS 42.0 1,050 0.181 11.811
TY-44”-222-SS 44.0 1,100 0.181 12.205
TY-46”-222-SS 46.0 1,150 0.181 12.598

TY-6”-355-SS 6.0 150 0.311 1.378

355 lbs,
161 kgs

TY-8”-355-SS 8.0 200 0.311 1.967
TY-10”-355-SS 10.0 250 0.311 2.559
TY-12”-355-SS 12.0 300 0.311 3.228
TY-14”--355-SS 14.0 350 0.311 3.543
TY-16”-355-SS 16.0 400 0.311 4.134
TY-18”-355-SS 18.0 450 0.311 5.118

• TY-20”-355-SS 20.0 500 0.311 5.512
TY-22”-355-SS 22.0 550 0.311 6.378

• TY-24”-355-SS 24.0 600 0.311 7.283
• TY-26”-355-SS 26.0 650 0.311 7.480

TY-28”-355-SS 28.0 700 0.311 8.071
TY-30”-355-SS 30.0 750 0.311 8.780
TY-32”-355-SS 32.0 800 0.311 9.252
TY-34”-355-SS 34.0 850 0.311 9.843
TY-36”-355-SS 36.0 900 0.311 10.236

• TY-38”-355-SS 38.0 950 0.311 10.709
• TY-40”-355-SS 40.0 1,000 0.311 11.417

TY-42”-355-SS 42.0 1,050 0.311 11.811
TY-44”-355-SS 44.0 1,100 0.311 12.205
TY-46”-355-SS 46.0 1,150 0.311 12.598

• standard stock item

Cable Ties
Stainless Steel, Self-Locking


